Product Guide 2024
Stomacare
STOMOCUR®
2 3
Introduction
FORLIFE has stood for high-quality products for over 30 years, enabling
economic activities for medical retailers, clinics and pharmacies while
maintaining the highest quality standards – Made in Germany.

Features:
•	 Hypoallergenic skin protection
•	 Good skin compatibility
•	 Comfortable hold due to maximum flexibility
•	 Easy application
Combiflange:
Baseplates with Combiflange hydrocolloid are made up of two
interconnected hydrocolloid layers that are thicker on the inside,
directly on the stoma, and become thinner towards the outside.
This double layer ensures a quick and secure hold that lasts longer
and has a high absorption capacity. The Combiflange skin protection
is available in a variety of our convex STOMOCUR® products,
flat urostomy and drainage pouches as well as two-piece convex
and flat baseplates.
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 90 mm CSH20L
25 mm CSH25L
30 mm CSH30L
35 mm CSH35L
40 mm CSH40L
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSH20
25 mm CSH25
30 mm CSH30

One-Piece Supply
Cuts up to
90 mm
Hydrocolloid and Combiflange
8
10 11
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 70 mm IPH2070
15 – 60 mm IPH15
20 mm IPH20
25 mm IPH25
30 mm IPH30
35 mm IPH35
40 mm IPH40
Stoma Opening Article Number
15 – 60 mm IPH15S
Stoma Opening Article Number
15 – 60 mm IPH15T
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 50 mm CSH10XST
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 50 mm CSC20
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSH20S
25 mm CSH25S
30 mm CSH30S
35 mm CSH35S
40 mm CSH40S
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 50 mm CSH10XS
One-Piece Supply
STOMOCUR®  Protect
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, ‘Safe and Easy’ closure,
adhesive surface 110 mm (Ø), pouch size 150 × 220 mm,

SPECIAL SUPPLY
13
14 15
Easy
to apply
For
sensitive
skin
For
sensitive
skin
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 43 mm
50 mm
CSA20V1
25 mm CSA25V1
30 mm CSA30V1
35 mm CSA35V1
40 mm CSA40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
CSA15V2
20 mm CSA20V2
25 mm CSA25V2
30 mm CSA30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
CSA10V3
15 mm CSA15V3
20 mm CSA20V3
STOMOCUR®  Select Alginat konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 145 × 205 mm,
capacity 380 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Protect Alginat konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, ‘Safe and Easy’ closure,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 150 × 220 mm,
capacity 30 ml, package contents 10 piecesStoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 57 mm 60 mm IPH20V0
15 – 43 mm
50 mm
IPH15V1
20 mm IPH20V1
25 mm IPH25V1
30 mm IPH30V1
35 mm IPH35V1
40 mm IPH40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
IPH15V2
20 mm IPH20V2
25 mm IPH25V2
30 mm IPH30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
IPH10V3
15 mm IPH15V3
20 mm IPH20V3
One-Piece Supply 7 mm
height
7 mm
height One-Piece Supply
Available
in 4
plateau sizes
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 – 43 mm
50 mm
IPA15V1
20 mm IPA20V1
25 mm IPA25V1
30 mm IPA30V1
35 mm IPA35V1
40 mm IPA40V1
15 – 35 mm 40 mm IPA15V2
10 – 25 mm 30 mm IPA10V3
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 57 mm 60 mm CSH20V0
20 – 43 mm
50 mm
CSH20V1
25 mm CSH25V1
30 mm CSH30V1
35 mm CSH35V1
40 mm CSH40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
CSH15V2
20 mm CSH20V2
25 mm CSH25V2
30 mm CSH30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
CSH10V3
15 mm CSH15V3
20 mm CSH20V3
STOMOCUR®  Select konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 145 × 205 mm,
capacity 380 ml, package contents 30 pieces

V1
V2
V3
M1
M2
M3
17
18 19
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 – 47 mm 55 mm IPH15M1T
15 – 40 mm 45 mm IPH15M2T
10 – 28 mm 35 mm IPH10M3T
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 47 mm 55 mm DP20M1
15 – 40 mm 45 mm DP15M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm DP10M3
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 47 mm
55 mm
CSH20M1
25 mm CSH25M1
30 mm CSH30M1
35 mm CSH35M1
40 mm CSH40M1
15 – 40 mm
45 mm
CSH15M2
20 mm CSH20M2
25 mm CSH25M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm CSH10M3
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 – 47 mm
55 mm
IPH15M1
20 mm IPH20M1
25 mm IPH25M1
30 mm IPH30M1
35 mm IPH35M1
40 mm IPH40M1
15 – 40 mm
45 mm
IPH15M2
20 mm IPH20M2
25 mm IPH25M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm IPH10M3
One-Piece Supply
STOMOCUR®  Select medium konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 145 × 205 mm,

SPECIAL SUPPLY
21
For
sensitive
skin
For
sensitive
skin
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSA20
25 mm CSA25
30 mm CSA30
35 mm CSA35
40 mm CSA40
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSA20S
25 mm CSA25S
30 mm CSA30S
35 mm CSA35S
40 mm CSA40S
STOMOCUR®  Select Alginat
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 110 × 110mm, pouch size 145 × 205 mm,
capacity 380 ml, package contents 30 pieces

•	 Drip cap for ‘Twist and Safe’ outlet
•	 Anti-twist shape
•	� Easy connection to night time drainage systems
•	 Integral valve to prevent urine backflow
•	 ‘Window’ technology for easy positioning
•	 Soft non-woven cover - quiet, non-cling, comfortable
•	� Also available with a transparent pouch back
SOFT BUNG TAP DRIP CAP
U
ro
st
om
y
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10F
15 mm USH15F
20 mm USH20F
25 mm USH25F
30 mm USH30F
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10H
15 mm USH15H
20 mm USH20H
25 mm USH25H
30 mm USH30H
STOMOCUR®  Safe
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 30 pieces
Soft and
comfortable
‘Twist and
Safe‘ tap
outlet
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10FT
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10HT
STOMOCUR®  Safe transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve
28
30 31
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm
50 mm
USH10V1F
15 mm USH15V1F
20 mm USH20V1F
25 mm USH25V1F
30 mm USH30V1F
35 mm USH35V1F
10 – 35 mm
40 mm
USH10V2F
15 mm USH15V2F
20 mm USH20V2F
25 mm USH25V2F
30 mm USH30V2F
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
USH10V3F
15 mm USH15V3F
20 mm USH20V3F
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm 50 mm USH10V1FT
10 – 35 mm 40 mm USH10V2FT
10 – 25 mm 30 mm USH10V3FT
STOMOCUR®  Safe konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces

y
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces
‘Twist and
Safe‘ tap
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe konvex
transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm
50 mm
USH10V1H
15 mm USH15V1H
20 mm USH20V1H
25 mm USH25V1H
30 mm USH30V1H
35 mm USH35V1H
10 – 35 mm
40 mm
USH10V2H
15 mm USH15V2H
20 mm USH20V2H
25 mm USH25V2H
30 mm USH30V2H
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
USH10V3H
15 mm USH15V3H
20 mm USH20V3H
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm 50 mm USH10V1HT
10 – 35 mm 40 mm USH10V2HT
10 – 25 mm 30 mm USH10V3HT
7 mm
height
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
32 33
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm
55 mm
USH10M1F
15 mm USH15M1F
20 mm USH20M1F
25 mm USH25M1F
30 mm USH30M1F
35 mm USH35M1F
10 – 40 mm
45 mm
USH10M2F
15 mm USH15M2F
20 mm USH20M2F
25 mm USH25M2F
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3F
STOMOCUR®  Safe medium konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Safe medium konvex
transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet
Soft and
comfortable
3,5 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm 55 mm USH10M1FT
10 – 40 mm 45 mm USH10M2FT
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3FT U
ro
st
om
y
U
ro
st
om
y
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm
55 mm
USH10M1H
15 mm USH15M1H
20 mm USH20M1H
25 mm USH25M1H
30 mm USH30M1H
35 mm USH35M1H
10 – 40 mm
45 mm
USH10M2H
15 mm USH15M2H
20 mm USH20M2H
25 mm USH25M2H
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3H
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe medium konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe medium konvex
transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
‘Twist and
Safe‘ tap
3,5 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm 55 mm USH10M1HT
10 – 40 mm 45 mm USH10M2HT
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3HT
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
Available

CK4530V2 30 mm 25
CK5715 15 – 40 mm 24
CK5715V1 15 – 43 mm 25
CK5715V2 15 – 35 mm 25
CK5715V3 15 – 25 mm 25
CK5720V1 20 mm 25
CK5725V1 25 mm 25
CK5730V1 30 mm 25
CK5735 35 mm 24
CK5735V1 35 mm 25
CK5740 40 mm 24
CK7015 15 mm – 50 mm 24
CK7045 45 mm 24
CK7050 50 mm 24
CP2050 56 g 46
CSA10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 15
CSA15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 15
CSA15V3 15 mm 15
CSA20 20 mm – 60 mm 21
CSA20S 20 mm – 60 mm 21
CSA20V1 20 mm – 43 mm 15
CSA20V2 20 mm 15
CSA20V3 20 mm 15
CSA25 25 mm 21
50 51
Article Number Detail Page
CSA25S 25 mm 21
CSA25V1 25 mm 15
CSA25V2 25 mm 15
CSA30 30 mm 21
CSA30S 30 mm 21
CSA30V1 30 mm 15
CSA30V2 30 mm 15
CSA35 35 mm 21
CSA35S 35 mm 21
CSA35V1 35 mm 15
CSA40 40 mm 21
CSA40S 40 mm 21
CSA40V1 40 mm 15
CSC20 20 mm – 50 mm 10
CSG20 20 mm – 60 mm 38
CSH10M3 10 mm – 28 mm 18
CSH10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 14
CSH10XS 10 mm – 50 mm 10
CSH10XST 10 mm – 50 mm 10
CSH15M2 15 mm – 40 mm 18
CSH15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 14
CSH15V3 15 mm 14
CSH20 20 mm – 60 mm 9
CSH20L 20 mm – 90 mm 9
CSH20M1 20 mm – 47 mm 18
CSH20M2 20 mm 18
CSH20S 20 mm – 60 mm 10
CSH20V0 20 mm – 57 mm 14
CSH20V1 20 mm – 43 mm 14
CSH20V2 20 mm 14
CSH20V3 20 mm 14
CSH25 25 mm 9
CSH25L 25 mm 9

DP2503XS 3 mm 42
DP4005 5 mm 42
DP4005S 5 mm 42
DP5020 20 mm – 60 mm 12 u. 43
EMPLASECTAL 50 ml 47
FS20 46
HP101006 100 × 100 mm 45
HP151506 150 × 150 mm 45
HP202006 200 × 200 mm 45
HP222224 220 × 220 mm 45
HP30 30 g 46
HP372206 370 × 220 mm 45
IPH15T 15 mm - 60 mm 11
IPA10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 15
IPA15 15 mm – 60 mm 22
IPA15V1 15 mm – 43 mm 15
IPA15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 15
IPA20 20 mm 22
IPA20V1 20 mm 15
IPA25 25 mm 22
IPA25V1 25 mm 15
IPA30 30 mm 22
IPA30V1 30 mm 15
IPA35 35 mm 22
IPA35V1 35 mm 15
IPA40 40 mm 22
IPA40V1 40 mm 15
IPG20 20 mm – 60 mm 38
IPH10M3 10 mm – 28 mm 18
IPH10M3T 10 mm – 28 mm 18
IPH10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 14
IPH15M1 15 mm – 47 mm 18
IPH15M1T 15 mm – 47 mm 18
IPH15M2 15 mm – 40 mm 18
IPH15M2T 15 mm – 40 mm 18
IPH15T 15 mm – 60 mm 11
IPH15S 15 mm – 60 mm 11
IPH15V1 15 mm – 43 mm 14
IPH15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 14
IPH15V3 15 mm 14
IPH20 20 mm 11
IPH20M1 20 mm 18
IPH20M2 20 mm 18

P3203 3 mm 40
PASTEOA 56 g 46
SDE2–LA 160 × 200 mm 41
SDE2–MA 85 × 250 mm 41
SDE2–SA 240 × 155 mm 41
SDE2–XSA 90 × 180 mm 41
SDE2–XXLA 230 × 380 mm 42
SGX30 47
SSAFETY100 100 ml 47
SSchere 48
USG15FT 15 mm – 60 mm 36
USH10F 10 mm – 60 mm 29
USH10FT 10 mm – 60 mm 29
USH10H 15 mm - 60 mm 29
USH10HT 10 mm – 60 mm 29
USH10M1F 10 mm – 47 mm 32
USH10M1FT 10 mm – 47 mm 32
USH10M1H 10 mm – 47 mm 33
USH10M1HT 10 mm – 47 mm 33
USH10M2F 10 mm – 40 mm 32
USH10M2FT 10 mm – 40 mm 32
USH10M2H 10 mm – 40 mm 33
USH10M2HT 10 mm – 40 mm 33
USH10M3F 10 mm – 28 mm 32
USH10M3FT 10 mm – 28 mm 32
USH10M3H 10 mm – 28 mm 33
USH10M3HT 10 mm – 28 mm 33
USH10V1F 10 mm – 43 mm 30
USH10V1FT 10 mm – 43 mm 30
USH10V1H 10 mm – 43 mm 31
USH10V1HT 10 mm – 43 mm 31
USH10V2F 10 mm – 35 mm 30
USH10V2FT 10 mm – 35 mm 30
USH10V2H 10 mm – 35 mm 31
USH10V2HT 10 mm – 35 mm 31
USH10V3F 10 mm – 25 mm 30
Article Number Detail Page
USH10V3FT 10 mm – 25 mm 30
USH10V3H 10 mm – 25 mm 31
USH10V3HT 10 mm – 25 mm 31
USH15F 15 mm 29
USH15H 15 mm 29
USH15M1F 15 mm 32